April 1, 2011
AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115
REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706
Sec 4 - 1
• 400 W.O.G. (WATER, OIL, & GAS)
• SOLID BRONZE CONSTRUCTION
SKU LIST PRICE
IPS C x C # - A -
FBV-025 083 0000 0025 1/4” 20.25
FBV-038 083 0000 0038 3/8” 18.25
FBV-050 083 0000 0050 1/2” 19.90
FBV-075 083 0000 0075 3/4” 24.50
FBV-100 083 0000 0100 1” 43.35
FBV-125 083 0000 0125 1 1/4” 58.70
FBV-150 083 0000 0150 1 1/2” 101.85
FBV-200 083 0000 0200 2” 151.63
FBV-250 083 0000 0250 2 1/2” 276.00
FBV-300 083 0000 0300 3” 486.00
FBV-400 083 0000 0400 4” 720.00
FBVC-050 083 0001 0050 1/2” 19.90
FBVC-075 083 0001 0075 3/4” 29.80
FBVC-100 083 0001 0100 1” 46.40
FBVC-125 083 0001 0125 1 1/4” 66.25
FBVC-150 083 0001 0150 1 1/2” 104.10
FBVC-200 083 0001 0200 2” 137.70
FBVC-250 083 0001 0250 2-1/2" 336.00
FBVC-300 083 0001 0260 3" 486.00
• 400 W.O.G. (WATER, OIL, & GAS)
• VALVE STEM PACKING NUT
SKU LIST PRICE
# - A -
082 0000 0050 1/2” 10.51
082 0000 0075 3/4” 14.35
082 0000 0100 1” 21.09
082 0000 0125 1 1/4” 31.98
082 0000 0150 1 1/2” 44.36
• 400 W.O.G. (WATER, OIL, & GAS)
• BLOW-OUT PROOF STEM-FORGED BRASS
SKU LIST PRICE
# - A -
083 0483 6050 1/2” 34.02
083 0483 6075 3/4” 48.09
083 0483 6100 1” 65.13
SIZE
NO.
SBV-100
SBV-125
SBV-050
SBV-075
CBV-050
BRASS BALL VALVES - FULL PORT
PART NO.
SIZE
PART
• CHROME PLATED BALL
• VALVE STEM PACKING NUT
• CHROME PLATED BALL
BRASS BALL VALVES - STANDARD PORT
CBV-075
CVB-100
• SOLID BRONZE CONSTRUCTION - BODY
SBV-150
BRASS COMPRESSION BALL VALVE w/DRAIN
PART
SIZE
NO.
April 1, 2011
AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115
REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706
Sec 4 - 2
• 2000 W.O.G. ( WATER, OIL & GAS )
• IPS & C x C
PART NO. SKU PART NO. SKU LIST PRICE
IPS # C x C # - A -
5044050 082 0504 4050 5049050 082 0504 9050 1/2” 47.93
5044075 082 0504 4075 5049075 082 0504 9075 3/4” 52.59
5044100 082 0504 4100 5049100 082 0504 9100 1” 87.12
5044125 082 0504 4125 5049125 082 0504 9125 1-1/4" 128.91
5044150 082 0504 4150 5049150 082 0504 9150 1-1/2" 175.59
5044200 082 0504 4200 5049200 082 0504 9200 2” 250.16
5049250 082 0504 9250 2-1/2" 951.30
5049300 082 0504 9300 3" 1381.09
• 2000 W.O.G. ( WATER, OIL & GAS ) • IPS
• 316 STAINLESS STEEL • PANEL MOUNTING
• LOCKING HANDLE
SKU LIST PRICE
# - A -
107 0000 0025 1/4” 78.43
107 0000 0038 3/8” 78.43
107 0000 0050 1/2” 89.67
107 0000 0075 3/4” 109.91
107 0000 0100 1” 166.35
107 0000 0125 1-1/4" 204.92
107 0000 0150 1-1/2" 269.29
107 0000 0200 2” 381.72
107 0000 0300 3” 1399.67
107 1000 0025 1/4” 58.75
107 1000 0038 3/8” 59.03
107 1000 0050 1/2” 70.55
107 1000 0075 3/4” 82.64
107 1000 0100 1” 105.41
107 1000 0125 1-1/4" 154.88
107 1000 0150 1-1/2" 171.75
107 1000 0200 2” 251.80
• 400 W.O.G. ( WATER, OIL & GAS ) • BRONZE BODY
SKU LIST PRICE
# - A -
083 0100 0050 1/2" 92.16
083 0100 0075 3/4" 217.63
083 0100 0100 1" 347.21
083 0100 0105 3/4" 217.63
083 0100 0110 1" 347.21
3BV-075
PART
SIZE
NO.
3BV-050
3BVC-100
3BVC-075
3BV-100
STAINLESS STEEL BALL VALVE
RED-WHITE BALL VALVES
SIZE
PART
SIZE
NO.
SSFBV-025
FULL PORT
SSFBV-038
SSFBV-050
SSFBV-075
SSFBV-100
3-WAY BALL VALVE
SSFBV-125
SSFBV-150
SSFBV-200
SSSBV-200
SSFBV-300
SSSBV-150
SSFSV-025
SSSBV-125
STANDARD PORT
SSSBV-038
SSSBV-050
SSSBV-075
SSSBV-100
April 1, 2011
AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115
REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706
Sec 4 - 3
• 200 W.O.G. ( WATER, OIL & GAS ) • NON-RISING STEM
PART SKU LIST PRICE
NO. # - A -
GV-025 081 0000 0025 1/4” 9.46
GV-038 081 0000 0038 3/8” 9.46
GV-050 081 0000 0050 1/2” 10.41
GV-075 081 0000 0075 3/4” 19.15
GV-100 081 0000 0100 1” 34.87
GV-125 081 0000 0125 1 1/4” 49.15
GV-150 081 0000 0150 1 1/2” 61.57
GV-200 081 0000 0200 2” 91.55
GV-250 081 0000 0250 2 1/2” 99.91
GV-300 081 0000 0300 3” 243.95
GV-400 081 0000 0400 4” 377.50
PART SKU LIST PRICE
NO. # - A -
SWVC-050 080 0001 0050 1/2" 14.64
SWVC-075 080 0001 0075 3/4" 13.31
SWV-050 080 0002 0050 1/2" 9.63
SWV-075 080 0002 0075 3/4" 13.37
SVC-050 080 0003 0050 1/2" 14.64
SVC-075 080 0003 0075 3/4" 11.38
SV-050 080 0004 0050 1/2" 8.85
SV-075 080 0004 0075 3/4" 11.38
PART SIZE SKU GPM/ LIST PRICE
NO. # LPM - A -
N400-B 1/4" 086 0000 0025 5 / 19 203.00
N600-B 3/8" 086 0000 0038 8 / 30 291.84
N800-B 1/2" 086 0000 0050 15 / 57 488.00
N1200-B 3/4" 086 0000 0075 24 / 90 294.82
PART SKU LIST PRICE • 200 W.O.G. (WATER, OIL, GAS)
NO. # - A -
SCV-038 100 0000 0038 3/8” 13.30
SCV-050 100 0000 0050 1/2” 13.30
SCV-075 100 0000 0075 3/4” 22.44
SCV-100 100 0000 0100 1” 30.45
SCV-125 100 0000 0125 1-1/4” 48.17
SCV-150 100 0000 0150 1-1/2” 54.15
SCV-200 100 0000 0200 2” 105.00
SCV-250 100 0000 0250 2-1/2” 151.75
SCV-300 100 0000 0300 3” 385.00
SCV-400 100 0000 0400 4” 365.35
CSCV-050 100 0001 0050 1/2" 15.20
CSCV-075 100 0001 0075 3/4" 26.95
CSCV-100 100 0001 0100 1" 24.80
CSCV-125 100 0001 0125 1-1/4" 41.05
CSCV-150 100 0001 0150 1-1/2" 54.15
CSCV-200 100 0001 0200 2" 75.95
CSCV-300 100 0001 0300 3" 315.60
BRONZE SWING CHECK VALVE
BRONZE NEEDLE VALVE
SIZE
STOP VALVES / STOP & WASTE VALVES
SIZE
BRONZE GATE VALVES
SIZE
April 1, 2011
AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115
REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706
Sec 4 - 4
• ECONOMY BALL VALVE • EXCELLENT FLOW CHARACTERISTICS
PART NO. SKU PART NO. SKU LIST PRICE
IPS # S x S # - A -
PBV-050 084 0000 0050 PBVS-050 084 0001 0050 1/2” 9.53
PBV-075 084 0000 0075 PBVS-075 084 0001 0075 3/4” 10.91
PBV-100 084 0000 0100 PBVS-100 084 0001 0100 1” 14.76
PBV-125 084 0000 0125 PBVS-125 084 0001 0125 1-1/4” 25.63
PBV-150 084 0000 0150 PBVS-150 084 0001 0150 1-1/2” 34.50
PBV-200 084 0000 0200 PBVS-200 084 0001 0200 2” 42.96
PBV-300 084 0000 0300 PBVS-300 084 0001 0300 3" 183.93
PBV-400 084 0000 0400 PBVS-400 084 0001 0400 4" 285.42
PART NO. SKU PART NO. SKU LIST PRICE
SOC # IPS # - A -
3011005W 084 0101 0050 3012005W 084 0101 0205 1/2” 23.63
3011007W 084 0101 0075 3012007W 084 0101 0207 3/4” 29.34
3011010W 084 0101 0100 3012010W 084 0101 0250 1” 34.83
3011012W 084 0101 0125 3012012W 084 0101 0212 1-1/4” 42.85
3011015W 084 0101 0150 3012015W 084 0101 0275 1-1/2” 62.08
3011020W 084 0101 0200 3012020W 084 0101 0280 2” 93.40
SKU LIST PRICE
# - A -
085 0001 0050 1/2" 44.90
085 0001 0075 3/4" 52.90
085 0001 0100 1” 63.15
085 0001 0125 1-1/4” 84.90
085 0001 0150 1-1/2” 105.15
085 0001 0200 2” 138.70
085 0001 0300 3" 462.25
085 0001 0400 4" 664.00
• ECONOMY CHECK VALVE • INLINE SPRING - TYPE
PART NO. SKU PART NO. SKU LIST PRICE
IPS # S x S # - A -
PCV-050 104 0000 0050 PCVS-050 104 0001 0050 1/2” 15.96
PCV-075 104 0000 0075 PCVS-075 104 0001 0075 3/4” 16.25
PCV-100 104 0000 0100 PCVS-100 104 0001 0010 1” 20.92
PCV-125 104 0000 0125 PCVS-125 104 0001 0125 1-1/4” 30.44
PCV-150 104 0000 0150 PCVS-150 104 0001 0150 1-1/2” 39.31
PCV-200 104 0000 0200 PCVS-200 104 0001 0200 2” 51.18
CHEMKOR PVC BALL VALVES
SIZE
PVC BALL VALVES
PVC CHECK VALVES
SIZE
PART
NO.
TUBV-050
TUBV-075
TUBV-100
TUBV-125
SIZE
PVC TRUE UNION BALL VALVES
SIZE
TUBV-150
TUBV-300
TUBV-400
TUBV-200